
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 06/12/12

Project Number: 650688-100000 Division: Sewers & Drains

Project Manager:  Greg Fedner

PM Phone #: (614) 645-8072 Contract Amt ($): $32,253.72

Ordinance #: 1323-2012 Contract Duration: 365 days

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract Scope Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1

NO SUBCONTRACTORS NO SUBCONTRACTORS NO SUBCONTRACTORS

2

3

4

5

6

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

Total Percentage

Approved:

Date:

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project Name: Skyline Drive Area Assessment Sewer Project Mod #4

Prime Contractor: Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary


