
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 09/3/2015

Project Number: 610985-100000 Division: Sewers & Drains

Project Manager:  Mike Griffith

PM Phone #: (614) 645-2416 Contract Amt ($): $97,539.75

Ordinance #: 2220-2015

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract Scope Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Stantec Consulting Services Prime Bryon Ringley 11-2167170 MAJ construction plans and 97,539.75$           

1500 Lake Shore Drive, Suite 500 bryon.ringley@stantec.com easement descriptions 100.0%

Columbus, Ohio 43204 (614) 844-4002

(614) 486-4383

2

NO SUBCONTRACTORS NO SUBCONTRACTORS NO SUBCONTRACTORS

6

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT 97,539.75$      

Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved: KMS

Date: 9/4/15

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project Name: Skyline Drive Area Assessment Sewer Project Mod #5

Prime Contractor: Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

mailto:bryon.ringley@stantec.com

